Long Prairie Livestock Exchange Market

10/25/2024 Dairy Sale

Slaughter
Freeport
Freeport
Rice
Royalton
Freeport

Fdr
Rice
Rice
Bertha
Albany

Fat
Avon
LPrairie
Avon
LPrairie
Rice
Rice
Clarissa
Clarissa

BreedingBul
LFalls

Springer
LFalls
LFalls
LPrairie

Milk
SCentre
SCentre
SCentre
SCentre
LFalls
SCentre
Swanville
LFalls
Swanville

Desc
Bf

Bf
Hol
Hol
BkX

Desc
Mix
Blk
Hol
Blk

Desc
Rwf
Bf
Hol
Jer
Rwf
Rwf
Blk
BkSt

Desc
Blk

Desc
Hol
Hol

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Jer
Rwh

Ave
1955
1595
1675
1120
1120

Ave
465
540
780
845

Ave
1345
1225
1580
1240
1365
1450
1235
1355

123.50
119.50
104.00
98.00
84.00

230.00
180.00
155.00
152.50

178.00
169.00
165.50
160.00
133.00
152.50
178.50
156.00

Head
1750.00

Head
2275.00
1975.00
1225.00

Head
2875.00
2775.00
2775.00
2525.00
1650.00
1545.00
1400.00
1400.00
1325.00



SCentre Rwh 1250.00



